Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/01/2023 09:00 AM | DELIVERY TIME TBD PO:

Buena Vista Event Center
4860 CA-41, Madera, CA 93636

IN-0005999

Don Pickett & Associates, Inc.
7395 N. Palm Bluffs Ave., Suite 101

FRESNO, CA 93711

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: California Villanueva

POINT OF CONTACT: KENDRA (559)

431-3535

Description

General

_—-— Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Rectangle 10'
10'W x 40"L x 30"H
NOTE - BLACK BASE

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 76"

E 76"Diam x 30"H
- NOTE - BLACK BASE; ONLY 1 AVAIL.

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round -
Black

248l N W22aF ¥ k3440 {1 H

Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off
White
2440 B W224R 1 x34a1 0 H

Services

LABOR + DELIVERY TBD

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 03/01/2023 @ 02:05 PM PST

Bustamante
Qtty Price
5 $400.00
1 $300.00
25 $25.00
25 $25.00
1 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,000.00

$300.00

$625.00

$625.00

$0.00

$3,550.00
$0.00
$337.25
($0.00)
$3,887.25
($0.00)
$3,887.25
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